

R

T.P.(C) No. 618 OF 2003
ITEM No.43

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.618/2003

RANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHOKHANI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for stay and correction of typographical error and
c/delay in filing counter affidavit)
(With Office Report)
With

T.P.(Crl.) No.289/2003,T.P.(C) No.682/2003

Date : 13/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Jai Mangalwadi,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Srivastava,Adv.
For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing on a non miscellaneous day six weeks hence.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master